Military

Color
Olive Green
Blue
Urban Tan
Tan
Navy Seal Green
Green
Tan
Tan (SAA) 96454
Tan (SAA) 96006
Vanilla
Camouflage Green
Multicam Tan
Tan (Urban)
Coyote
Tan
Desert Sand
Foliage Green
Urban Grey
Ranger Green
Loden
Security Blue
Sage Green
Black
Sage Green
Sage Green
White
White
Khaki
Khaki
White
Lt. Grey
Slate Grey
Black
Dk Navy Blue
Dk Navy Blue
USMC Blue
Skirt Blue
Lt. Navy Blue
Olive Green
Green
Green
Skirt Green
Lemon Yellow
Orange
Indian Orange

Number
106
131

AOR#1
270

AOR #2
371
380
443
445
459
483
499
248
498
499
503
504
505
603
660

1157
1509
1513
1535
1565
1572
1573
2101
2122
3054
3123
3124
3230
3328
3352
3362
3364
3368
3410
3421
3453
3453
3511
3602
3602

Military

Color
Olive Green
Blue
Tan
Desert Tan
Dark Green
Moss Green
Sandstone
Tan
Tan
Vanilla
Camouflage Green
Tan
Tan
Coyote
Tan
Desert Sand
Foliage Green
Urban Grey
Ranger Green
Green
Blue
Sage Green
Black
Sage Green
Sage Green
White
White
Beige
Sand
White
Lt. Grey
Slate Grey
Black
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Lt. Navy Blue
Olive Green
Green
Moss Green
Moss Green
Yellow
Orange
Orange

Number
106
131
248
277
627
667
207
228
207
281
683
499
248
459
499
551
504
905
603
106
157
670
330
670
670

12
12
200
207
12
300
320
330
150
150
149
146
145
106
106
667
667
750
760
760



Beige

Red

Navy Seal Green
Red

Orange
Yellow

Desert Tan
Tan

Olive Drab
Sage Green
Sea Blue

Grey

White

Tan

Olive Drab
Olive Drab
Skirt Green
Indian Orange

3753

3852

7704
11302
12246
13655
30277
30450
34079
34158
35042
36076
37875
96506
34087
34088
66535
70072

Beige

Red

Green

Hot Ember
Tangerine
Lemon

Tan
Cashew
Olive Drab
Sage Green
Blue

Grey Sky
White

Tan

Olive Drab
Olive Drab
Moss Green
Orange

200
520
627
537
759
750
277
252
680
670
148
361
12
235
680
680
667
760
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